17
Liftstar TM/Pullstar TM Gear Motor Air Winch Series
330 to 22000 lb (150 to 10000 kg) capacity
Designed for the demanding conditions found in tough environments with dirty air, these winches feature a low
maintenance, highly reliable gear motor with high torque output that translates into smooth starts and stops.
Light weight and compact for portability, yet the rugged all ductile iron construction makes
it ready to take on your most challenging applications.
■ Standard features:

Dimensions are subject to change.  Contact factory for certified prints
20
How to Order
For each order specify the model code as shown below. Example: LS2400RGC-PH5M-GP
Series
LS
LS = Liftstar
PS = Pullstar
Drum
GC
Options
GP
G = Drum guard
P = Marine finish
(standard surface
prep, primer, marine
paint)
Q = Offshore paint
Z = Sandblast prep and
primer
Control length
5M
Capacity
2400R
150R = 150 kg
300R = 300 kg
600R = 600 kg
1000R = 1000 kg
1500R = 1500 kg
2000R = 2000 kg
2400R = 2400 kg
4000R = 4000 kg
5000R = 5000 kg
10000R = 10000 kg
R = Air
Control
PH
L = Lever (control)
PH = Precision pendent,
alloy, type PHS
PHR = Cast iron pendent
DP = Full flow
remote control
-
-
Liftstar TM/Pullstar TM Gear Motor Air Winch Series
330 to 22000 lb (150 to 10000 kg) capacity
No letter = Standard
GC = Long drum
2M = 2 meter (standard)
5M = 5 meter pendent
XX = Specify control
length up to 20 m
LS5000R and PS10000R in inches (mm).
Emergency stop device
(as std on CE versions)
Torque
limiter
Rope anchor
Declutch lever
(Pullstar series
only)
Air inlet
1.14" BSP
GC model
(long drum)
Winch
mounting
8 x 21
mm dia.
holes